
TOP WIN & LOSS TRADES
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Signal Date
 

Pair Lev. Buy Rate Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4 Target 5 Stop Loss Man. Close Dur. (Days) Final P/L

27.11.2021

28.11.2021

2.12.2021

6.12.2021

7.12.2021

10.12.2021

10.12.2021

11.12.2021

14.12.2021

15.12.2021

23.12.2021

23.12.2021

26.12.2021

26.12.2021

26.12.2021

26.12.2021

26.12.2021

26.12.2021

31.12.2021

31.12.2021

ALICE/USDT

BAND/USDT

SOL/USDT

ETH/BTC

AVAX/USDT

BAT/USDT

EOS/USDT

SC/USDT

MTL/USDT

LTC/USDT

LINA/USDT

TLM/USDT

NU/USDT

AUDIO/USDT

MASK/USDT

GTC/USDT

ENS/USDT

AR/USDT

LINA/USDT

ALGO/USDT

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

17.7300

7.1630

227.8000

0.08472000

62.0000

0.9628

2.6157

0.0135

2.1450

142.7000

0.0405

0.2328

0.7055

1.5925

11.6680

13.6600

37.6850

53.3900

0.0437

1.8242

25.0000

9.0000

250.0000

0.09600000

69.0000

1.6200

5.0000

0.0184

2.5000

174.5400

0.0430

0.2789

1.0500

2.2440

15.6200

24.5560

65.2700

77.5200

0.0550

2.0460

30.0000

10.3000

275.0000

0.10800000

75.0000

2.0100

7.0000

0.0237

2.7500

202.0300

0.0477

0.3466

1.5813

3.0350

19.5900

36.2350

103.3800

119.4400

0.0660

2.2857

45.0000

13.0000

290.0000

0.12000000

93.0000

2.2600

9.9000

0.0293

3.3600

244.8900

0.0554

0.4279

2.6339

4.1110

26.0540

45.8910

152.0700

169.8500

0.0840

2.6150

75.0000

16.0000

320.0000

0.13000000

103.0000

3.5300

12.6330

0.0378
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0.07600000

 

 

 

0.00870

1.89000

125.21000

0.03332

0.19130

 

 

 

 

 

 

0.03761

1.52230

5.8700

3.0720

83.5100

 

57.0200

0.6722

2.0520

 

 

 

 

 

0.4043

0.7950

4.8840

6.1470

15.0000

28.7400

 

 

57,97

56,70

53,05

31,47

48,02

44,89

44,90

41,92

23,62

24,87

5,03

13,10

29,56
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29,56

29,56

29,56
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4,85

5,92
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-%30,2

-%21,5
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-%12,3

%36,8

-%17,8
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-%55,0
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-%46,2

%25,9

-%16,5

31.12.2021

31.12.2021

31.12.2021

3.01.2022

6.01.2022

7.01.2022

7.01.2022

7.01.2022

7.01.2022

7.01.2022

7.01.2022

7.01.2022

11.01.2022

11.01.2022

11.01.2022

11.01.2022

11.01.2022

16.01.2022

17.01.2022

17.01.2022

LINK/USDT

MANA/USDT

AVAX/USDT

LINA/USDT

MATIC/USDT

BAT/USDT

ADA/USDT

LINK/USDT

DOT/USDT

ETH/USDT

XTZ/USDT

BNB/USDT

ONE/USDT

XRP/USDT

LINK/USDT

LINK/USDT

ATOM/USDT

SC/USDT

XEC/USDT

NEAR/USDT

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

15.5900

2.3451

93.5200

0.0487

2.2400

1.0203

1.1460

24.6500

25.0050

3004.0000

4.1150

447.0000

0.3041

0.7590

26.9200

27.1550

38.5200

0.0136

0.0001

18.9190

18.1460

3.0210

120.6900

0.0550

2.3500

1.3986

1.4900

26.7330

27.7700

3750.0000

5.2000

502.0000

0.3700

0.7851

28.4600

27.6540

39.9300

0.0160

0.0001

20.4148

22.9240

4.0400

144.5700

0.0663

2.4500

1.8607

1.8670

35.5500

37.8000

4500.0000

7.0000

672.0000

0.4500

0.8225

31.9900

28.5540

42.0900

0.0210

0.0001

21.2895

27.7020

5.9100

170.0000

0.0844

2.6500

2.6197

2.9630

44.9300

43.5100

6000.0000
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1000.0000
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12.14500

1.73000

71.37000

0.03779

 

0.83350

0.97500

17.07000

15.66000

2500.00000

3.30000

384.00000

0.24000

0.69530

24.90000

26.72700

35.67000

0.01180

0.00009

16.83390

14.0700

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

23,59

21,55

20,97

1,08

4,92

14,44

9,67

0,24

5,56

14,37

14,31

9,19

1,37

0,87

1,98

0,03

0,57

4,38

0,09

1,10

-%9,7

-%26,2

-%23,7

%12,9

%4,9

-%18,3

%30,0

%8,5

%11,1

-%16,8

-%19,8

%12,3

%21,7

%3,4
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-%1,6

%9,3

-%13,2

%5,1
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23.01.2022

24.01.2022

24.01.2022

24.01.2022

25.01.2022

25.01.2022

25.01.2022

25.01.2022

26.01.2022

26.01.2022

RSR/USDT

QTUM/USDT

LPT/USDT

BTC/USDT

ADA/USDT

ETH/BTC

GALA/USDT

FTM/USDT

XRP/BTC

NEAR/BTC

OCEAN/USDT

ADA/USDT

ADA/USDT

BNB/USDT

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0.0251

7.9200

33.5000

35668.0000

1.1670

0.06616000

0.1830

2.0100

0.00001655

0.00029200

0.5985

1.0415

1.0584

384.6000

0.0271

8.6000

34.1800

37659.0000

1.2600

0.06968400

0.1930

2.1800

0.00001680

0.00030426

0.6361

1.1100

1.0832

400.0000

0.0300

9.0000

35.1100

41298.0000

1.3700

0.07803100

0.1990

2.4322

0.00001709

0.00032562

0.7031

1.1700

1.1252

418.0000

 

10.0000

35.8000

 

2.0000

0.08836600

0.2200

2.5402

0.00001738

0.00035058

0.8318

1.2419

1.1683

430.0000

 

 

 

 

 

 

0.2800

 

 

 

 

 

1.2200

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0.02384

7.43100

32.30000

33200.00000

0.98700

0.05868680

0.14500

1.88000

0.00001628

0.00026730

0.52656

0.98850

1.01800

365.00000

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0,40

0,33

0,02

1,89

1,02

1,94

0,87

1,10

0,16

0,18

1,31

0,83

0,15

0,39

-%5,0

-%6,2

%2,0

-%6,9

-%15,4

%5,3

%20,2

%26,4

%1,5

%11,5

-%12,0

%6,6

%6,3

%4,0

LIST OF ALL TRADES
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1) DETAILED STATS OF TARGETS (T1, T2, T3 etc.)
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2) TARGET DURATION vs PROFIT/LOSS SCATTER CHART
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